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[JAPAN SWIM 2020]

20206F9R 250 ~27H. B R REH TREORESNM RSN FESNILL

9A26H () Fi#
BF 3 miRiRAA
EH OBt

FRE BF

9A26H (LX) R
BF 3 mRRFA

EH OB

¥ &R
wH KE

9A27H (H) ¥Fi#
B5F &R
EH OB}

9A27H (H) RB$
BF S
EH OB

ZF Y¥/AF4XF10m

ISSFRBEFORIAERELUTOEITY

JSSEIR
JSSEK

JSSEIR

JSSEIR

JSSEIR

JSSEIR

JSSEIR

JSSEK

JSSEK

407.405%
361.50:

318.80=

439.35%

346.00=

343.60=

467.90 %

528.80=

304.44%

21
31

16z

2

5 (i

2

113z

B2

B2

REE
RREE

REE

RESE



